torches
R
Evolution Design Robotics
www.edrtorches.com 1
torches
R
Evolution Design Robotics
Catalog

2
The capacity will be reduced by 35% whit pulsed arc.
Pos. TYPE CODE Min. Q.
A Automatic torch AUT42G-180º gas-Euro type M98 1xxx 00 1
B Automatic torch AUT42G-22º gas-Euro type M98 1xxx 22 1
C Automatic torch AUT42G-45º gas-Euro type M98 1xxx 45 1
B.1 Guide blue L2600xØ4.6xØ1.5mm (0.8-1.0mm)-Euro M99SR02B 1
Guide blue L3600xØ4.6xØ1.5mm (0.8-1.0mm)-Euro M99SR03B 1
Guide blue L4600xØ4.6xØ1.5mm (0.8-1.0mm)-Euro M99SR04B 1
B.2 Guide red L2600xØ4.6xØ2.0mm (1.0-1.2mm)-Euro M99SR02R 1
Guide red L3600xØ4.6xØ2.0mm (1.0-1.2mm)-Euro M99SR03R 1
Guide red L4600xØ4.6xØ2.0mm (1.0-1.2mm)-Euro M99SR04R 1
B.3 Guide for Alum L2700xØ4.5xØ2.5mm (1.2-1.6mm)-Euro M99SA102 1
Guide for Alum L3700xØ4.5xØ2.5mm (1.2-1.6mm)-Euro M99SA103 1
Euro type
Pos. TYPE CODE Min. Q.
1 Nozzle L76xØ15.5 mm R10 0011 2
Nozzle L76xØ13 mm R10 0012 2
Nozzle L79xØ15.5 mm R10 00211 2
1.1 Insulator nozzle L35XØ19.5 mm R10 0002 2
2 Contact tip M10 1.0 mm Cu-BICOMP R10 0400 10 5
Contact tip M10 1.2 mm Cu-BICOMP R10 0400 12 5
Contact tip M10 1.0 mm CuCrZr R10 0401 10 10
Contact tip M10 1.2 mm CuCrZr R10 0401 12 10
3 Diffuser L26xØ18.5 mm M10 R12 0013 2
4 Insulator neck L11XØ18.5 mm R12 0308 2
5 Oring neck Ø23 mm R10 0401 10
1.1 21 3 4
Data sheet
5
Torch AUT 42G
STANDARD MEASURES
SPARE PARTS
LONG.  L:XXXcm
B.1
B.2
B.3
35251
50
15
22°
R
72
38
O
20
O
26
O 27
O
A
C
180º
22º
45º
38
O
20
O
26
O
27
O
260 35O
15
37

2
The capacity will be reduced by 35% whit pulsed arc.
Pos. TYPE CODE Min. Q.
A Automatic torch AUT52W-180º liquid-Euro type M99 1xxx 00 1
B Automatic torch AUT52W-22º liquid-Euro type M99 1xxx 22 1
C Automatic torch AUT52W-45º liquid-Euro type M99 1xxx 45 1
B.1 Guide blue L2600xØ4.6xØ1.5mm (0.8-1.0mm)-Euro M99SR02B 1
Guide blue L3600xØ4.6xØ1.5mm (0.8-1.0mm)-Euro M99SR03B 1
Guide blue L4600xØ4.6xØ1.5mm (0.8-1.0mm)-Euro M99SR04B 1
B.2 Guide nude L2600xØ4.6xØ2.2mm (1.2-1.6mm)-Euro-HD M45SR02 1
Guide nude L3600xØ4.6xØ2.2mm (1.2-1.6mm)-Euro-HD M45SR03 1
Guide nude L4600xØ4.6xØ2.2mm (1.2-1.6mm)-Euro-HD M45SR04 1
B.3 Guide for Alum L2700xØ4.5xØ2.5mm (1.2-1.6mm)-Euro M99SA102 1
Guide for Alum L3700xØ4.5xØ2.5mm (1.2-1.6mm)-Euro M99SA103 1
Euro type
Pos. TYPE CODE Min. Q.
1 Nozzle L76xØ15.5 mm R10 0011 2
Nozzle L76xØ13 mm R10 0012 2
Nozzle L79xØ15.5 mm R10 00211 2
1.1 Insulator nozzle L35XØ19.5 mm R10 0002 2
2 Contact tip M10 1.0 mm Cu-BICOMP R10 0400 10 5
Contact tip M10 1.2 mm Cu-BICOMP R10 0400 12 5
Contact tip M10 1.6 mm Cu-BICOMP R10 0400 16 5
Contact tip M10 1.0 mm CuCrZr R10 0401 10 10
Contact tip M10 1.2 mm CuCrZr R10 0401 12 10
Contact tip M10 1.6 mm CuCrZr R10 0401 16 10
3 Diffuser L26xØ18.5 mm M10 R12 0013 2
4 Insulator neck L11XØ18.5 mm R12 0308 2
5 Oring neck Ø23 mm R10 0401 10
1.1 21 3 4
Data sheet
5
Torch AUT 52W
STANDARD MEASURES
SPARE PARTS
LONG.  L:XXXcm
B.1
B.2
B.3
35251
50
15
22°
R
72
38
O
20
O
26
O 27
O
A
C
180º
22º
45º
38
O
20
O
26
O
27
O
260 35O
15
37

2
The capacity will be reduced by 35% whit pulsed arc.
Pos. TYPE CODE Min. Q.
A Automatic torch AUT52PLUS-180º liquid-Euro type M99 1xxx 00P 1
B X2 refrigeration system R11 6000 1
B.1 Guide blue L2600xØ4.6xØ1.5mm (0.8-1.0mm)-Euro M99SR02B 1
Guide blue L3600xØ4.6xØ1.5mm (0.8-1.0mm)-Euro M99SR03B 1
Guide blue L4600xØ4.6xØ1.5mm (0.8-1.0mm)-Euro M99SR04B 1
B.2 Guide nude L2600xØ4.6xØ2.2mm (1.2-1.6mm)-Euro-HD M45SR02 1
Guide nude L3600xØ4.6xØ2.2mm (1.2-1.6mm)-Euro-HD M45SR03 1
Guide nude L4600xØ4.6xØ2.2mm (1.2-1.6mm)-Euro-HD M45SR04 1
B.3 Guide for Alum L2700xØ4.5xØ2.5mm (1.2-1.6mm)-Euro M99SA102 1
Guide for Alum L3700xØ4.5xØ2.5mm (1.2-1.6mm)-Euro M99SA103 1
Euro type
Pos. TYPE CODE Min. Q.
1 Nozzle L76xØ15.5 mm R10 0011 2
Nozzle L76xØ13 mm R10 0012 2
Nozzle L79xØ15.5 mm R10 00211 2
1.1 Insulator nozzle L35XØ19.5 mm R10 0002 2
2 Contact tip M10 1.0 mm Cu-BICOMP R10 0400 10 5
Contact tip M10 1.2 mm Cu-BICOMP R10 0400 12 5
Contact tip M10 1.6 mm Cu-BICOMP R10 0400 16 5
Contact tip M10 1.0 mm CuCrZr R10 0401 10 10
Contact tip M10 1.2 mm CuCrZr R10 0401 12 10
Contact tip M10 1.6 mm CuCrZr R10 0401 16 10
3 Diffuser L26xØ18.5 mm M10 R12 0013 2
4 Insulator neck L11XØ18.5 mm R12 0308 2
5 Oring neck Ø23 mm R10 0401 10
1.1 21 3 4
Data sheet
5
Torch AUT 52PLUS
STANDARD MEASURES
SPARE PARTS
LONG.  L:XXXcm
B.1
B.2